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Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

Absolutní pořadí 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
Jízda č. 1 Jízda č. 2 Jízda č. 3 

Celkem Ztráta 
Čas pen. 1.jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda 

1. 800 Patrick Mayer VW Golf I 16V R2 01:47,093   01:47,093 01:46,114   01:46,114 01:45,383   01:45,383 03:31,497 - 

2. 814 Robert Hefler Jun. (J) Honda Civic VTI R2 01:53,305   01:53,305 01:54,428   01:54,428 01:52,413   01:52,413 03:45,718 14,221 

3. 715 Kristián Losvász Peugeot 106 R1 01:53,904   01:53,904 01:53,082   01:53,082 01:53,103   01:53,103 03:46,185 14,688 

4. 200 Patrick Mayer Renault Megane RS S2 01:54,959   01:54,959 01:54,216   01:54,216 01:53,690   01:53,690 03:47,906 16,409 

5. 504 Michal Chudačik Renault Clio SP3 01:57,307   01:57,307 01:54,190   01:54,190 01:53,750   01:53,750 03:47,940 16,443 

6. 803 Stanislav Buzalka Mitsubishi Lancer R2 01:53,888 22 02:15,888 01:53,015   01:53,015 01:53,146 2 01:55,146 03:48,161 16,664 

7. 403 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:56,251   01:56,251 01:54,841   01:54,841 01:54,086   01:54,086 03:48,927 17,430 

8. 714 Michaela Dorčíková (Ž) Peugeot 106 R1 01:55,397   01:55,397 01:55,300   01:55,300 01:54,413   01:54,413 03:49,713 18,216 

9. 513 Patrik Osvald Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:57,402   01:57,402 01:56,115   01:56,115 09:49,919   09:49,919 03:53,517 22,020 

10. 618 Igor Osvald Mazda 323 GTX SP4 01:58,899   01:58,899 01:56,701   01:56,701 01:57,093   01:57,093 03:53,794 22,297 

11. 604 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 SP4 01:56,078   01:56,078 01:58,727   01:58,727 01:58,914   01:58,914 03:54,805 23,308 

12. 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 02:01,968   02:01,968 01:58,674   01:58,674 01:56,288   01:56,288 03:54,962 23,465 

13. 409 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:58,499   01:58,499 01:55,849 2 01:57,849 01:57,439   01:57,439 03:55,288 23,791 

14. 815 Robert Hefler Honda civic VTI R2 01:55,235 20 02:15,235 01:58,654   01:58,654 01:56,682   01:56,682 03:55,336 23,839 

15. 602 Milan Mikula Subaru Impreza SP4 01:59,194   01:59,194 01:57,799   01:57,799 01:58,664   01:58,664 03:56,463 24,966 

16. 605 Richard Nagy (J) BMW E30 R2 02:01,413   02:01,413 01:59,220   01:59,220 01:58,257   01:58,257 03:57,477 25,980 

17. 516 Vojtěch Křečan Peugeot 306 SP3 02:00,287   02:00,287 01:59,175   01:59,175 02:00,026   02:00,026 03:59,201 27,704 

18. 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:59,466   01:59,466 01:59,773   01:59,773 01:59,864   01:59,864 03:59,239 27,742 

19. 816 Andrej Kováč Ford Puma Cup R2 02:04,322   02:04,322 01:59,645   01:59,645 02:00,020   02:00,020 03:59,665 28,168 

20. 311 Michal Klenko Honda Civic SP1 02:00,074   02:00,074 03:13,728   03:13,728 01:59,788   01:59,788 03:59,862 28,365 

21. 213 Michal Siráň Porsche Cayman S2 02:02,177 2 02:04,177 01:55,806 2 01:57,806 02:00,170 2 02:02,170 03:59,976 28,479 

22. 718 Tomáš Hindi Mitsubishi Colt R1 01:59,820   01:59,820 02:00,462   02:00,462 02:00,242   02:00,242 04:00,062 28,565 

23. 412 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 02:02,579   02:02,579 02:01,616   02:01,616 01:58,497   01:58,497 04:00,113 28,616 

24. 211 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 02:01,158   02:01,158 01:58,990 2 02:00,990 01:59,210   01:59,210 04:00,200 28,703 

25. 704 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:15,173   02:15,173 02:00,429 2 02:02,429 01:57,929   01:57,929 04:00,358 28,861 

26. 700 Michal Kašpar Citroën Saxo R1 02:01,947   02:01,947 02:01,092 20 02:21,092 01:58,813   01:58,813 04:00,760 29,263 

27. 514 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 02:03,100   02:03,100 02:01,194   02:01,194 01:59,835   01:59,835 04:01,029 29,532 

28. 817 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 02:00,909   02:00,909 02:09,374   02:09,374 02:00,270   02:00,270 04:01,179 29,682 

29. 408 Michal Nosáĺ Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:00,747   02:00,747 02:00,570   02:00,570 02:05,808 4 02:09,808 04:01,317 29,820 

30. 716 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:14,792 4 02:18,792 02:02,102   02:02,102 01:59,635   01:59,635 04:01,737 30,240 

31. 706 Filip Melicher Honda Civic R1 02:04,075   02:04,075 02:00,809   02:00,809 02:01,022   02:01,022 04:01,831 30,334 

32. 503 Martin Škopek Mazda MX5 SP3 02:02,944   02:02,944 02:01,500   02:01,500 02:00,495   02:00,495 04:01,995 30,498 

33. 510 Martin Prokop Renault Clio SP3 02:01,133   02:01,133 02:02,042   02:02,042 02:00,869   02:00,869 04:02,002 30,505 

34. 610 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 02:01,042 2 02:03,042 02:02,440   02:02,440 01:59,659   01:59,659 04:02,099 30,602 

35. 410 Dávid Nemček (J) Honda Civic SP2 02:04,543   02:04,543 02:01,942   02:01,942 02:00,161   02:00,161 04:02,103 30,606 

36. 404 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:02,344   02:02,344 02:02,620 2 02:04,620 01:59,932   01:59,932 04:02,276 30,779 

37. 617 Peter Gašparík BMW 328i SP4 02:02,110   02:02,110 02:01,707 2 02:03,707 02:00,277   02:00,277 04:02,387 30,890 

38. 623 Rastislav Novak Nissan 350Z SP4 02:30,337   02:30,337 02:02,270   02:02,270 02:00,561   02:00,561 04:02,831 31,334 

39. 109 Hans Werner Honda CRX S1 02:01,996   02:01,996 02:01,671   02:01,671 02:01,195   02:01,195 04:02,866 31,369 

40. 721 Ondřej Kamas Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:01,755   02:01,755 02:02,320   02:02,320 02:01,412   02:01,412 04:03,167 31,670 

41. 202 Lukáš Kolenička Honda Civic Type R S2 02:02,739   02:02,739 02:00,493   02:00,493 02:08,985 22 02:30,985 04:03,232 31,735 

42. 720 Michal Mikle Mitsubishi Colt R1 02:01,205   02:01,205 02:02,404   02:02,404 02:03,480   02:03,480 04:03,609 32,112 

43. 401 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 02:01,477 2 02:03,477 02:00,552   02:00,552 02:00,807 4 02:04,807 04:04,029 32,532 

44. 209 Martin Magát Honda Civic S2 02:03,948   02:03,948 02:01,366   02:01,366 02:02,878   02:02,878 04:04,244 32,747 

45. 208 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic S2 02:04,002   02:04,002 02:02,707   02:02,707 02:01,757   02:01,757 04:04,464 32,967 

46. 306 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 02:03,160   02:03,160 02:03,486   02:03,486 02:01,985   02:01,985 04:05,145 33,648 

47. 204 Tomáš Debnár BMW E90 S2 02:03,371 2 02:05,371 02:00,115   02:00,115 07:37,327   07:37,327 04:05,486 33,989 

48. 407 Ján Rajczy Citroën Saxo SP2 02:06,258   02:06,258 02:04,055   02:04,055 02:01,605   02:01,605 04:05,660 34,163 

49. 601 Martin Pikus Honda Civic SP4 02:01,720 2 02:03,720 02:03,416   02:03,416 02:02,660   02:02,660 04:06,076 34,579 

50. 614 Branislav Goga Honda S2000 SP4 02:05,083   02:05,083 02:02,254 2 02:04,254 02:02,211   02:02,211 04:06,465 34,968 

51. 417 Pavol Slivka Honda Civic SP2 02:04,244   02:04,244 02:03,055   02:03,055 02:03,648   02:03,648 04:06,703 35,206 

52. 812 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 02:07,238   02:07,238 02:09,239   02:09,239 01:59,819   01:59,819 04:07,057 35,560 

53. 505 Martin Zabloudil Daihatsu Charade GTI SP3 02:05,187   02:05,187 02:18,761 20 02:38,761 02:01,955   02:01,955 04:07,142 35,645 

54. 108 Peter Hrabinský Honda Civic S1 02:06,904   02:06,904 02:04,283   02:04,283 02:03,195   02:03,195 04:07,478 35,981 

55. 100 Tomáš Kiss Renault Twingo RS S1 02:04,061   02:04,061 02:08,499 20 02:28,499 02:03,796   02:03,796 04:07,857 36,360 

56. 300 Rastislav Šimon Fiat 127 SP1 02:03,751   02:03,751 02:04,289   02:04,289 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:08,040 36,543 

57. 207 Richard Nemeth Honda Civic S2 02:06,058   02:06,058 02:04,785   02:04,785 02:03,271   02:03,271 04:08,056 36,559 

58. 709 Peter Holubčík VW Polo R1 02:08,169   02:08,169 02:05,416   02:05,416 02:02,644   02:02,644 04:08,060 36,563 

59. 620 Anton Janák BMW SP4 02:10,554   02:10,554 02:03,772   02:03,772 02:04,897   02:04,897 04:08,669 37,172 

60. 414 Michal Lago Honda Civic SP2 02:07,038   02:07,038 02:01,664   02:01,664 02:02,146 20 02:22,146 04:08,702 37,205 

61. 201 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S2 02:09,847   02:09,847 02:05,683   02:05,683 02:03,030   02:03,030 04:08,713 37,216 

62. 609 Martin Hradňanský Toyota Cellica  SP4 02:05,892   02:05,892 02:02,884   02:02,884 02:00,712 20 02:20,712 04:08,776 37,279 

63. 308 Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 SP1 02:04,644   02:04,644 02:06,842   02:06,842 02:04,333   02:04,333 04:08,977 37,480 

64. 405 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:03,445   02:03,445 02:18,211   02:18,211 02:05,561   02:05,561 04:09,006 37,509 

65. 804 Peter Nemčič Honda Prelude R2 02:04,053   02:04,053 02:23,995   02:23,995 02:05,122   02:05,122 04:09,175 37,678 

66. 600 Robert Galovič jr. Renault Megane RS SP4 02:06,021   02:06,021 02:06,356   02:06,356 02:03,588   02:03,588 04:09,609 38,112 

67. 508 Marek Debnár Peugeot 206RC SP3 02:07,203   02:07,203 02:05,358   02:05,358 02:04,942   02:04,942 04:10,300 38,803 

68. 802 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:05,502   02:05,502 02:05,697   02:05,697 02:04,867   02:04,867 04:10,369 38,872 

69. 415 Zdeněk Gergel  Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:05,011   02:05,011 02:04,488 2 02:06,488 02:07,499 20 02:27,499 04:11,499 40,002 

70. 530 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP3 02:07,240   02:07,240 02:04,554   02:04,554 02:08,797   02:08,797 04:11,794 40,297 

71. 621 Peter Leffler BMW 325CL SP4 02:06,354   02:06,354 02:05,461   02:05,461 02:07,267   02:07,267 04:11,815 40,318 

72. 301 Katarína Klenková (Ž) Honda Civic SP1 02:04,901   02:04,901 02:07,335   02:07,335 02:07,197 20 02:27,197 04:12,236 40,739 

73. 305 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 02:07,367   02:07,367 02:08,137 2 02:10,137 02:05,354   02:05,354 04:12,721 41,224 

74. 106 Rastislav Radoš Škoda Garde S1 02:07,859   02:07,859 02:04,558 20 02:24,558 02:03,171 2 02:05,171 04:13,030 41,533 

75. 302 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 02:03,661 40 02:43,661 02:08,704   02:08,704 02:04,357   02:04,357 04:13,061 41,564 

76. 608 Roman Landl Nissan Juke SP4 02:08,257   02:08,257 02:05,389   02:05,389 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:13,646 42,149 

77. 511 Milan Viglaš Honda Integra SP3 02:16,382   02:16,382 02:08,941   02:08,941 02:05,222   02:05,222 04:14,163 42,666 

78. 205 Miriam Siráňová (Ž) Porsche Cayman S2 02:08,028   02:08,028 02:07,720   02:07,720 02:15,400   02:15,400 04:15,748 44,251 

79. 517 Dan Bileny BMW E30 SP3 02:08,348 2 02:10,348 02:06,644   02:06,644 02:14,977 20 02:34,977 04:16,992 45,495 

80. 813 Viktor Mechl Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:09,684   02:09,684 02:07,759   02:07,759 02:25,280 20 02:45,280 04:17,443 45,946 

81. 622 Martin Vančo Nissan 350Z SP4 02:10,241   02:10,241 02:07,713   02:07,713 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:17,954 46,457 

82. 111 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 02:10,316   02:10,316 02:10,076   02:10,076 02:11,143   02:11,143 04:20,392 48,895 

83. 519 Peter Šimončič Honda Integra SP3 02:10,416 2 02:12,416 02:11,801   02:11,801 02:09,385   02:09,385 04:21,186 49,689 

84. 809 Marek Mechl (J) Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:18,447   02:18,447 02:14,554   02:14,554 02:06,798   02:06,798 04:21,352 49,855 

85. 710 Martina Kašparová (Ž) Citroën Saxo R1 02:20,579   02:20,579 02:11,065   02:11,065 02:10,541   02:10,541 04:21,606 50,109 

86. 501 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:09,324   02:09,324 02:08,262 20 02:28,262 02:12,755   02:12,755 04:22,079 50,582 

87. 105 Radovan Elko Ford Escort S1 02:12,365   02:12,365 02:10,895   02:10,895 02:11,886   02:11,886 04:22,781 51,284 

88. 625 Nikol Chvalník Ford Focus SP4 02:12,378   02:12,378 02:10,882   02:10,882 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:23,260 51,763 
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89. 702 Jiří Pohlídal (J) Nissan Micra R1 02:22,398   02:22,398 02:12,299   02:12,299 02:11,216   02:11,216 04:23,515 52,018 

90. 616 Alena Vavrincová (Ž) Honda Civic SP4 02:12,533   02:12,533 02:11,701 20 02:31,701 02:09,315 2 02:11,315 04:23,848 52,351 

91. 406 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 SP2 02:11,166   02:11,166 02:12,789   02:12,789 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:23,955 52,458 

92. 805 Dominik Kinaš Škoda 110R R2 02:10,510 2 02:12,510 02:16,969   02:16,969 02:12,075   02:12,075 04:24,585 53,088 

93. 713 Marek Fürst Peugeot 106 R1 02:10,205 2 02:12,205 02:12,855   02:12,855 02:27,869   02:27,869 04:25,060 53,563 

94. 203 Peter Pulpitel Fiat Bravo GTI S2 02:14,924   02:14,924 02:10,799   02:10,799 09:59,990   09:59,990 04:25,723 54,226 

95. 102 Samuel Dajča Peugeot 106 S1 02:14,912   02:14,912 02:14,144 2 02:16,144 02:11,465   02:11,465 04:26,377 54,880 

96. 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 02:26,607   02:26,607 02:12,581   02:12,581 02:14,229   02:14,229 04:26,810 55,313 

97. 104 Martin Filipek Honda Civic S1 02:16,993   02:16,993 02:12,298   02:12,298 02:16,348   02:16,348 04:28,646 57,149 

98. 711 Katarína Eperjessyová (Ž) Honda Civic R1 02:15,558 2 02:17,558 02:13,317 20 02:33,317 02:12,539   02:12,539 04:30,097 58,600 

99. 210 Václav Vorbis Renault Scenic S2 02:17,751   02:17,751 02:17,153   02:17,153 02:12,968   02:12,968 04:30,121 58,624 

100. 606 Barbora Vaňová (Ž) Honda S2000 SP4 02:12,650 4 02:16,650 02:34,905   02:34,905 02:14,852   02:14,852 04:31,502 1:00,005 

101. 607 Václav Bubla BMW E36 SP4 02:49,795   02:49,795 02:16,887   02:16,887 02:14,930   02:14,930 04:31,817 1:00,320 

102. 624 Daniel Novak Nissan 350Z SP4 02:07,440 6 02:13,440 02:07,540 20 02:27,540 02:18,991   02:18,991 04:32,431 1:00,934 

103. 101 Lukáš Mokoš Škoda Rapid 130 S1 02:21,499   02:21,499 02:15,932   02:15,932 02:16,027 2 02:18,027 04:33,959 1:02,462 

104. 705 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo R1 02:15,279   02:15,279 02:19,166   02:19,166 02:17,012 2 02:19,012 04:34,291 1:02,794 

105. 512 Marian Marianič Ford Escort RS2000 SP3 02:11,557   02:11,557 02:07,312 20 02:27,312 02:07,119 20 02:27,119 04:38,676 1:07,179 

106. 309 Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 02:33,252   02:33,252 02:12,046   02:12,046 02:30,994   02:30,994 04:43,040 1:11,543 

107. 611 Adam Lojko BMW E36 SP4 02:15,418   02:15,418 02:11,326 20 02:31,326 02:09,712 20 02:29,712 04:45,130 1:13,633 

108. 509 Drahomir Osvald Mazda RX-8 SP3 02:24,721   02:24,721 02:24,300   02:24,300 02:20,822 4 02:24,822 04:49,021 1:17,524 

109. 619 Jozef Budai BMW E36 SP4 02:40,535   02:40,535 02:40,023 20 03:00,023 02:13,910   02:13,910 04:54,445 1:22,948 

110. 808 Roman Blažek Mitsubishi Lancer R2 02:06,147   02:06,147 02:13,618 40 02:53,618 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:59,765 1:28,268 

111. 603 Csongor Virag (J) BMW E36 R2 02:42,470 20 03:02,470 02:35,846   02:35,846 02:32,990   02:32,990 05:08,836 1:37,339 

112. 708 František Křivánek Peugeot 106 R1 02:11,726   02:11,726 02:46,773 20 03:06,773 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:18,499 1:47,002 

113. 507 Vladimir Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 02:03,764   02:03,764 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:03,763 8:32,266 

 

 

 

Třídy 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
Jízda č. 1 Jízda č. 2 Jízda č. 3 

Celkem Ztráta 
Čas pen. 1.jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda 

1. 109 Hans Werner Honda CRX S1 02:01,996   02:01,996 02:01,671   02:01,671 02:01,195   02:01,195 04:02,866 - 

2. 108 Peter Hrabinský Honda Civic S1 02:06,904   02:06,904 02:04,283   02:04,283 02:03,195   02:03,195 04:07,478 04,612 

3. 100 Tomáš Kiss Renault Twingo RS S1 02:04,061   02:04,061 02:08,499 20 02:28,499 02:03,796   02:03,796 04:07,857 04,991 

4. 106 Rastislav Radoš Škoda Garde S1 02:07,859   02:07,859 02:04,558 20 02:24,558 02:03,171 2 02:05,171 04:13,030 10,164 

5. 111 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 02:10,316   02:10,316 02:10,076   02:10,076 02:11,143   02:11,143 04:20,392 17,526 

6. 105 Radovan Elko Ford Escort S1 02:12,365   02:12,365 02:10,895   02:10,895 02:11,886   02:11,886 04:22,781 19,915 

7. 102 Samuel Dajča Peugeot 106 S1 02:14,912   02:14,912 02:14,144 2 02:16,144 02:11,465   02:11,465 04:26,377 23,511 

8. 104 Martin Filipek Honda Civic S1 02:16,993   02:16,993 02:12,298   02:12,298 02:16,348   02:16,348 04:28,646 25,780 

9. 101 Lukáš Mokoš Škoda Rapid 130 S1 02:21,499   02:21,499 02:15,932   02:15,932 02:16,027 2 02:18,027 04:33,959 31,093 

                

1. 200 Patrick Mayer Renault Megane RS S2 01:54,959   01:54,959 01:54,216   01:54,216 01:53,690   01:53,690 03:47,906 - 

2. 213 Michal Siráň Porsche Cayman S2 02:02,177 2 02:04,177 01:55,806 2 01:57,806 02:00,170 2 02:02,170 03:59,976 12,070 

3. 211 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 02:01,158   02:01,158 01:58,990 2 02:00,990 01:59,210   01:59,210 04:00,200 12,294 

4. 202 Lukáš Kolenička Honda Civic Type R S2 02:02,739   02:02,739 02:00,493   02:00,493 02:08,985 22 02:30,985 04:03,232 15,326 

5. 209 Martin Magát Honda Civic S2 02:03,948   02:03,948 02:01,366   02:01,366 02:02,878   02:02,878 04:04,244 16,338 

6. 208 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic S2 02:04,002   02:04,002 02:02,707   02:02,707 02:01,757   02:01,757 04:04,464 16,558 

7. 204 Tomáš Debnár BMW E90 S2 02:03,371 2 02:05,371 02:00,115   02:00,115 07:37,327   07:37,327 04:05,486 17,580 

8. 207 Richard Nemeth Honda Civic S2 02:06,058   02:06,058 02:04,785   02:04,785 02:03,271   02:03,271 04:08,056 20,150 

9. 201 Julie Růžičková Mini Cooper S2 02:09,847   02:09,847 02:05,683   02:05,683 02:03,030   02:03,030 04:08,713 20,807 

10. 205 Miriam Siráňová Porsche Cayman S2 02:08,028   02:08,028 02:07,720   02:07,720 02:15,400   02:15,400 04:15,748 27,842 

11. 203 Peter Pulpitel Fiat Bravo GTI S2 02:14,924   02:14,924 02:10,799   02:10,799 09:59,990   09:59,990 04:25,723 37,817 

12. 210 Václav Vorbis Renault Scenic S2 02:17,751   02:17,751 02:17,153   02:17,153 02:12,968   02:12,968 04:30,121 42,215 

                

1. 311 Michal Klenko Honda Civic SP1 02:00,074   02:00,074 03:13,728   03:13,728 01:59,788   01:59,788 03:59,862 - 

2. 306 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 02:03,160   02:03,160 02:03,486   02:03,486 02:01,985   02:01,985 04:05,145 05,283 

3. 300 Rastislav Šimon Fiat 127 SP1 02:03,751   02:03,751 02:04,289   02:04,289 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:08,040 08,178 

4. 308 Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 SP1 02:04,644   02:04,644 02:06,842   02:06,842 02:04,333   02:04,333 04:08,977 09,115 

5. 301 Katarína Klenková Honda Civic SP1 02:04,901   02:04,901 02:07,335   02:07,335 02:07,197 20 02:27,197 04:12,236 12,374 

6. 305 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 02:07,367   02:07,367 02:08,137 2 02:10,137 02:05,354   02:05,354 04:12,721 12,859 

7. 302 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 02:03,661 40 02:43,661 02:08,704   02:08,704 02:04,357   02:04,357 04:13,061 13,199 

8. 309 Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 02:33,252   02:33,252 02:12,046   02:12,046 02:30,994   02:30,994 04:43,040 43,178 

                

1. 403 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:56,251   01:56,251 01:54,841   01:54,841 01:54,086   01:54,086 03:48,927 - 

2. 409 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:58,499   01:58,499 01:55,849 2 01:57,849 01:57,439   01:57,439 03:55,288 06,361 

3. 412 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 02:02,579   02:02,579 02:01,616   02:01,616 01:58,497   01:58,497 04:00,113 11,186 

4. 408 Michal Nosáĺ Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:00,747   02:00,747 02:00,570   02:00,570 02:05,808 4 02:09,808 04:01,317 12,390 

5. 410 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP2 02:04,543   02:04,543 02:01,942   02:01,942 02:00,161   02:00,161 04:02,103 13,176 

6. 404 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:02,344   02:02,344 02:02,620 2 02:04,620 01:59,932   01:59,932 04:02,276 13,349 

7. 401 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 02:01,477 2 02:03,477 02:00,552   02:00,552 02:00,807 4 02:04,807 04:04,029 15,102 

8. 407 Ján Rajczy Citroën Saxo SP2 02:06,258   02:06,258 02:04,055   02:04,055 02:01,605   02:01,605 04:05,660 16,733 

9. 417 Pavol Slivka Honda Civic SP2 02:04,244   02:04,244 02:03,055   02:03,055 02:03,648   02:03,648 04:06,703 17,776 

10. 414 Michal Lago Honda Civic SP2 02:07,038   02:07,038 02:01,664   02:01,664 02:02,146 20 02:22,146 04:08,702 19,775 

11. 405 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:03,445   02:03,445 02:18,211   02:18,211 02:05,561   02:05,561 04:09,006 20,079 

12. 415 Zdeněk Gergel  Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:05,011   02:05,011 02:04,488 2 02:06,488 02:07,499 20 02:27,499 04:11,499 22,572 

13. 406 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 SP2 02:11,166   02:11,166 02:12,789   02:12,789 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:23,955 35,028 

                

1. 504 Michal Chudačik Renault Clio SP3 01:57,307   01:57,307 01:54,190   01:54,190 01:53,750   01:53,750 03:47,940 - 

2. 513 Patrik Osvald Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:57,402   01:57,402 01:56,115   01:56,115 09:49,919   09:49,919 03:53,517 05,577 

3. 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 02:01,968   02:01,968 01:58,674   01:58,674 01:56,288   01:56,288 03:54,962 07,022 

4. 516 Vojtěch Křečan Peugeot 306 SP3 02:00,287   02:00,287 01:59,175   01:59,175 02:00,026   02:00,026 03:59,201 11,261 

5. 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:59,466   01:59,466 01:59,773   01:59,773 01:59,864   01:59,864 03:59,239 11,299 

6. 514 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 02:03,100   02:03,100 02:01,194   02:01,194 01:59,835   01:59,835 04:01,029 13,089 

7. 503 Martin Škopek Mazda MX5 SP3 02:02,944   02:02,944 02:01,500   02:01,500 02:00,495   02:00,495 04:01,995 14,055 

8. 510 Martin Prokop Renault Clio SP3 02:01,133   02:01,133 02:02,042   02:02,042 02:00,869   02:00,869 04:02,002 14,062 

9. 505 Martin Zabloudil Daihatsu Charade GTI SP3 02:05,187   02:05,187 02:18,761 20 02:38,761 02:01,955   02:01,955 04:07,142 19,202 

10. 508 Marek Debnár Peugeot 206RC SP3 02:07,203   02:07,203 02:05,358   02:05,358 02:04,942   02:04,942 04:10,300 22,360 

11. 530 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP3 02:07,240   02:07,240 02:04,554   02:04,554 02:08,797   02:08,797 04:11,794 23,854 

12. 511 Milan Viglaš Honda Integra SP3 02:16,382   02:16,382 02:08,941   02:08,941 02:05,222   02:05,222 04:14,163 26,223 

13. 517 Dan Bileny BMW E30 SP3 02:08,348 2 02:10,348 02:06,644   02:06,644 02:14,977 20 02:34,977 04:16,992 29,052 

14. 519 Peter Šimončič Honda Integra SP3 02:10,416 2 02:12,416 02:11,801   02:11,801 02:09,385   02:09,385 04:21,186 33,246 

15. 501 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:09,324   02:09,324 02:08,262 20 02:28,262 02:12,755   02:12,755 04:22,079 34,139 

16. 512 Marian Marianič Ford Escort RS2000 SP3 02:11,557   02:11,557 02:07,312 20 02:27,312 02:07,119 20 02:27,119 04:38,676 50,736 

17. 509 Drahomir Osvald Mazda RX-8 SP3 02:24,721   02:24,721 02:24,300   02:24,300 02:20,822 4 02:24,822 04:49,021 1:01,081 

18. 507 Vladimir Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 02:03,764   02:03,764 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:03,763 8:15,823 



                

1. 618 Igor Osvald Mazda 323 GTX SP4 01:58,899   01:58,899 01:56,701   01:56,701 01:57,093   01:57,093 03:53,794 - 

2. 604 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 SP4 01:56,078   01:56,078 01:58,727   01:58,727 01:58,914   01:58,914 03:54,805 01,011 

3. 602 Milan Mikula Subaru Impreza SP4 01:59,194   01:59,194 01:57,799   01:57,799 01:58,664   01:58,664 03:56,463 02,669 

4. 610 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 02:01,042 2 02:03,042 02:02,440   02:02,440 01:59,659   01:59,659 04:02,099 08,305 

5. 617 Peter Gašparík BMW 328i SP4 02:02,110   02:02,110 02:01,707 2 02:03,707 02:00,277   02:00,277 04:02,387 08,593 

6. 623 Rastislav Novak Nissan 350Z SP4 02:30,337   02:30,337 02:02,270   02:02,270 02:00,561   02:00,561 04:02,831 09,037 

7. 601 Martin Pikus Honda Civic SP4 02:01,720 2 02:03,720 02:03,416   02:03,416 02:02,660   02:02,660 04:06,076 12,282 

8. 614 Branislav Goga Honda S2000 SP4 02:05,083   02:05,083 02:02,254 2 02:04,254 02:02,211   02:02,211 04:06,465 12,671 

9. 620 Anton Janák BMW SP4 02:10,554   02:10,554 02:03,772   02:03,772 02:04,897   02:04,897 04:08,669 14,875 

10. 609 Martin Hradňanský Toyota Cellica  SP4 02:05,892   02:05,892 02:02,884   02:02,884 02:00,712 20 02:20,712 04:08,776 14,982 

11. 600 Robert Galovič jr. Renault Megane RS SP4 02:06,021   02:06,021 02:06,356   02:06,356 02:03,588   02:03,588 04:09,609 15,815 

12. 621 Peter Leffler BMW 325CL SP4 02:06,354   02:06,354 02:05,461   02:05,461 02:07,267   02:07,267 04:11,815 18,021 

13. 608 Roman Landl Nissan Juke SP4 02:08,257   02:08,257 02:05,389   02:05,389 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:13,646 19,852 

14. 622 Martin Vančo Nissan 350Z SP4 02:10,241   02:10,241 02:07,713   02:07,713 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:17,954 24,160 

15. 625 Nikol Chvalník Ford Focus SP4 02:12,378   02:12,378 02:10,882   02:10,882 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:23,260 29,466 

16. 616 Alena Vavrincová Honda Civic SP4 02:12,533   02:12,533 02:11,701 20 02:31,701 02:09,315 2 02:11,315 04:23,848 30,054 

17. 606 Barbora Vaňová Honda S2000 SP4 02:12,650 4 02:16,650 02:34,905   02:34,905 02:14,852   02:14,852 04:31,502 37,708 

18. 607 Václav Bubla BMW E36 SP4 02:49,795   02:49,795 02:16,887   02:16,887 02:14,930   02:14,930 04:31,817 38,023 

19. 624 Daniel Novak Nissan 350Z SP4 02:07,440 6 02:13,440 02:07,540 20 02:27,540 02:18,991   02:18,991 04:32,431 38,637 

20. 611 Adam Lojko BMW E36 SP4 02:15,418   02:15,418 02:11,326 20 02:31,326 02:09,712 20 02:29,712 04:45,130 51,336 

21. 619 Jozef Budai BMW E36 SP4 02:40,535   02:40,535 02:40,023 20 03:00,023 02:13,910   02:13,910 04:54,445 1:00,651 

                

1. 715 Kristián Losvász Peugeot 106 R1 01:53,904   01:53,904 01:53,082   01:53,082 01:53,103   01:53,103 03:46,185 - 

2. 714 Michaela Dorčíková Peugeot 106 R1 01:55,397   01:55,397 01:55,300   01:55,300 01:54,413   01:54,413 03:49,713 03,528 

3. 718 Tomáš Hindi Mitsubishi Colt R1 01:59,820   01:59,820 02:00,462   02:00,462 02:00,242   02:00,242 04:00,062 13,877 

4. 704 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:15,173   02:15,173 02:00,429 2 02:02,429 01:57,929   01:57,929 04:00,358 14,173 

5. 700 Michal Kašpar Citroën Saxo R1 02:01,947   02:01,947 02:01,092 20 02:21,092 01:58,813   01:58,813 04:00,760 14,575 

6. 716 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:14,792 4 02:18,792 02:02,102   02:02,102 01:59,635   01:59,635 04:01,737 15,552 

7. 706 Filip Melicher Honda Civic R1 02:04,075   02:04,075 02:00,809   02:00,809 02:01,022   02:01,022 04:01,831 15,646 

8. 721 Ondřej Kamas Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:01,755   02:01,755 02:02,320   02:02,320 02:01,412   02:01,412 04:03,167 16,982 

9. 720 Michal Mikle Mitsubishi Colt R1 02:01,205   02:01,205 02:02,404   02:02,404 02:03,480   02:03,480 04:03,609 17,424 

10. 709 Peter Holubčík VW Polo R1 02:08,169   02:08,169 02:05,416   02:05,416 02:02,644   02:02,644 04:08,060 21,875 

11. 710 Martina Kašparová Citroën Saxo R1 02:20,579   02:20,579 02:11,065   02:11,065 02:10,541   02:10,541 04:21,606 35,421 

12. 702 Jiří Pohlídal Nissan Micra R1 02:22,398   02:22,398 02:12,299   02:12,299 02:11,216   02:11,216 04:23,515 37,330 

13. 713 Marek Fürst Peugeot 106 R1 02:10,205 2 02:12,205 02:12,855   02:12,855 02:27,869   02:27,869 04:25,060 38,875 

14. 703 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 R1 02:26,607   02:26,607 02:12,581   02:12,581 02:14,229   02:14,229 04:26,810 40,625 

15. 711 Katarína Eperjessyová Honda Civic R1 02:15,558 2 02:17,558 02:13,317 20 02:33,317 02:12,539   02:12,539 04:30,097 43,912 

16. 705 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo R1 02:15,279   02:15,279 02:19,166   02:19,166 02:17,012 2 02:19,012 04:34,291 48,106 

17. 708 František Křivánek Peugeot 106 R1 02:11,726   02:11,726 02:46,773 20 03:06,773 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:18,499 1:32,314 

                

1. 800 Patrick Mayer VW Golf I 16V R2 01:47,093   01:47,093 01:46,114   01:46,114 01:45,383   01:45,383 03:31,497 - 

2. 814 Robert Hefler Jun. (J) Honda Civic VTI R2 01:53,305   01:53,305 01:54,428   01:54,428 01:52,413   01:52,413 03:45,718 14,221 

3. 803 Stanislav Buzalka Mitsubishi Lancer R2 01:53,888 22 02:15,888 01:53,015   01:53,015 01:53,146 2 01:55,146 03:48,161 16,664 

4. 815 Robert Hefler Honda civic VTI R2 01:55,235 20 02:15,235 01:58,654   01:58,654 01:56,682   01:56,682 03:55,336 23,839 

5. 605 Richard Nagy (J) BMW E30 R2 02:01,413   02:01,413 01:59,220   01:59,220 01:58,257   01:58,257 03:57,477 25,980 

6. 816 Andrej Kováč Ford Puma Cup R2 02:04,322   02:04,322 01:59,645   01:59,645 02:00,020   02:00,020 03:59,665 28,168 

7. 817 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 02:00,909   02:00,909 02:09,374   02:09,374 02:00,270   02:00,270 04:01,179 29,682 

8. 812 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 02:07,238   02:07,238 02:09,239   02:09,239 01:59,819   01:59,819 04:07,057 35,560 

9. 804 Peter Nemčič Honda Prelude R2 02:04,053   02:04,053 02:23,995   02:23,995 02:05,122   02:05,122 04:09,175 37,678 

10. 802 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:05,502   02:05,502 02:05,697   02:05,697 02:04,867   02:04,867 04:10,369 38,872 

11. 813 Viktor Mechl Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:09,684   02:09,684 02:07,759   02:07,759 02:25,280 20 02:45,280 04:17,443 45,946 

12. 809 Marek Mechl (J) Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:18,447   02:18,447 02:14,554   02:14,554 02:06,798   02:06,798 04:21,352 49,855 

13. 805 Dominik Kinaš Škoda 110R R2 02:10,510 2 02:12,510 02:16,969   02:16,969 02:12,075   02:12,075 04:24,585 53,088 

14. 808 Roman Blažek Mitsubishi Lancer R2 02:06,147   02:06,147 02:13,618 40 02:53,618 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:59,765 1:28,268 

15. 603 Csongor Virag (J) BMW E36 R2 02:42,470 20 03:02,470 02:35,846   02:35,846 02:32,990   02:32,990 05:08,836 1:37,339 

                

1. 814 Robert Hefler Jun. (J) Honda Civic VTI R2 01:53,305   01:53,305 01:54,428   01:54,428 01:52,413   01:52,413 03:45,718 - 

2. 605 Richard Nagy (J) BMW E30 R2 02:01,413   02:01,413 01:59,220   01:59,220 01:58,257   01:58,257 03:57,477 11,759 

3. 410 Dávid Nemček (J) Honda Civic SP2 02:04,543   02:04,543 02:01,942   02:01,942 02:00,161   02:00,161 04:02,103 16,385 

4. 809 Marek Mechl (J) Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:18,447   02:18,447 02:14,554   02:14,554 02:06,798   02:06,798 04:21,352 35,634 

5. 702 Jiří Pohlídal (J) Nissan Micra R1 02:22,398   02:22,398 02:12,299   02:12,299 02:11,216   02:11,216 04:23,515 37,797 

6. 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 02:26,607   02:26,607 02:12,581   02:12,581 02:14,229   02:14,229 04:26,810 41,092 

7. 603 Csongor Virag (J) BMW E36 R2 02:42,470 20 03:02,470 02:35,846   02:35,846 02:32,990   02:32,990 05:08,836 1:23,118 

                   

1. 714 Michaela Dorčíková (Ž) Peugeot 106 R1 01:55,397   01:55,397 01:55,300   01:55,300 01:54,413   01:54,413 03:49,713 - 

2. 201 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S2 02:09,847   02:09,847 02:05,683   02:05,683 02:03,030   02:03,030 04:08,713 19,000 

3. 301 Katarína Klenková (Ž) Honda Civic SP1 02:04,901   02:04,901 02:07,335   02:07,335 02:07,197 20 02:27,197 04:12,236 22,523 

4. 205 Miriam Siráňová (Ž) Porsche Cayman S2 02:08,028   02:08,028 02:07,720   02:07,720 02:15,400   02:15,400 04:15,748 26,035 

5. 710 Martina Kašparová (Ž) Citroën Saxo R1 02:20,579   02:20,579 02:11,065   02:11,065 02:10,541   02:10,541 04:21,606 31,893 

6. 616 Alena Vavrincová (Ž) Honda Civic SP4 02:12,533   02:12,533 02:11,701 20 02:31,701 02:09,315 2 02:11,315 04:23,848 34,135 

7. 711 Katarína Eperjessyová (Ž) Honda Civic R1 02:15,558 2 02:17,558 02:13,317 20 02:33,317 02:12,539   02:12,539 04:30,097 40,384 

8. 606 Barbora Vaňová (Ž) Honda S2000 SP4 02:12,650 4 02:16,650 02:34,905   02:34,905 02:14,852   02:14,852 04:31,502 41,789 

 

 


